
Annexure 2
Name of Corporate Debtor: SHAMKEN COTSYN LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29.05.2018; List of Creditors as on: 23.02.2019

Sr. No Name of Creditor Identification Number Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-
off

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, if 
any.

Date of 
Receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
Party

% of 
Voting 
Shares

1 IDBI bank
L65190MH2004GOI14883
8 61,79,78,090   61,79,78,090  NO 4.13% NO NO NA NA NA

2 SBI - CG - SS
U65999DL1998PTC093849
. 12,54,08,647   12,54,08,647  NO 0.84% NO NO NA NA NA

3 Pintail - CG - DS U45206WB2005PTC103996 80,11,72,085   80,11,72,085  NO 5.36% NO NO NA NA NA
TOTAL 1,54,45,58,822    1,54,45,58,822   

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted
List of un-Secured Financial Creditors 


